

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No.2194/2001@@  
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Management of Krishnakali Tea Estate

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Akhil Bharatiya Chah Mazdoor Sanga & anr.

Respondent(s)

( With Appln. for placing counter affidavit )

Date : 24.04.2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@  
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN@@  
AA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI@@  
AA

For Appellant (s) Mr. B. Sen, Sr.Adv.  
Kr. Rajendra Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.  
M/s. Dilip Sinha & J.R. Das, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Post it after Summer Vacations.

.SP1  
(Y.P.Dhamija) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master